el
Europe s et

Athlétisme
Promotion

EAP
/

BUDAPEST OPEN

BUDAPEST INTERNATIONAL ATHLETICS MEETING
15" June, 2013

Venue: Hungary, Budapest, IKARUS BSE Atlétikai palya
H-1165 Budapest, Batony u. 1-33.
Disciplines:
International:
Women: 100 m, 400 m, 800 m, triple jump, javelin throw, hammer throw
Men: 100 m, 400 m, 800 m, 110 m hurdles, shot put, hammer throw, 3000 m steeplechase
National:
Women: 200 m, 100 m hurdles, pole vault
Men: 200 m, long jump, pole vault, javelin throw

Participants:
National and foreign athletes, born in 1997 or later.

Entry:
pre-entry: 10" June
Entries should be sent to the budapest@eap-circuit.org e-mail address.

Others:

* The event will be organized according to the rules of IAAF.

* All the equipments and conditions are according to the adult criteria.

* The competition is only used the certified by the Jury drugs.

* Call room, running events 15 minutes, field event and hurdles events 30 minutes before start.
* The Budapest Open levels in addition to the time table.

» Before the start of registration for events 60 minutes

Organizer: Budapest Athletics Federation
1053 Budapest, Curia u. 3. Tel: 06 1 266-4125, budapesti

e-mail: bpatletika@gmail.com, www.bpatletika.hu aslexikai szovetsag



TIMETABLE:

15,00 h
15,00 h

16,30 h
16,30 h
16,45 h
16,45 h
17,00 h
17,15 h
17,15 h

17,30 h
17,45 h
18,00 h
18,10 h

18,15 h
18,20 h
18,30 h
18,50 h
19,00 h
19,20 h
19,35 h
19,50 h

International:

hammer throw
hammer throw

400 m

triple jump
100 m
javelin throw
100 m

400 m

shot put

110 m hurdles
100 m

100 m

800 m
800 m
110 m hurdles

3000 m steeplechase

15' June, 2013

BUDAPEST OPEN
BUDAPEST INTERNATIONAL ATHLETICS MEETING

"A" palya
"B" palya
if./heats

ef./1% round

ef./1% round
if./heats

ef./1% round
donto/final
donto/final

if./heats
if./heats
donto/final

if./heats

men (48,00)
women (40,00)

men (51,20)
women (11,50)
women (12,70)
women (38,00)
men (11,30)
women (59,45)

men (13,50)
men (15,50)
women

men

men (1:58)
women(2:21)
men

men (9,59)

National:

pole vault

pole vault

310-330-350-370-
390-400+10 cm

410-430-450-470-
490-500+ 10 cm

100 m m hurdles ef./1st round

javelin throw

long jump

100 m m hurdles

200 m
200 m

men
men

donto/final

if./heats
if./heats

women

men

women

women

women
men



