







## **BUDAPEST OPEN**

# BUDAPEST INTERNATIONAL ATHLETICS MEETING 15<sup>th</sup> June, 2013

Venue: Hungary, Budapest, **IKARUS BSE** Atlétikai pálya

H-1165 Budapest, Bátony u. 1-33.

**Disciplines:** 

**International:** 

Women: 100 m, 400 m, 800 m, triple jump, javelin throw, hammer throw

Men: 100 m, 400 m, 800 m, 110 m hurdles, shot put, hammer throw, 3000 m steeplechase

**National:** 

Women: 200 m, 100 m hurdles, pole vault

Men: 200 m, long jump, pole vault, javelin throw

#### **Participants:**

National and foreign athletes, born in 1997 or later.

**Entry:** 

pre-entry: 10th June

Entries should be sent to the <a href="mailto:budapest@eap-circuit.org">budapest@eap-circuit.org</a> e-mail address.

#### Others:

- The event will be organized according to the rules of IAAF.
- All the equipments and conditions are according to the adult criteria.
- The competition is only used the certified by the Jury drugs.
- Call room, running events 15 minutes, field event and hurdles events 30 minutes before start.
- The Budapest Open levels in addition to the time table.
- Before the start of **registration for events** 60 minutes

**Organizer:** Budapest Athletics Federation

1053 Budapest, Curia u. 3. Tel: 06 1 266-4125, e-mail: bpatletika@gmail.com, www.bpatletika.hu



## **BUDAPEST OPEN**

### **BUDAPEST INTERNATIONAL ATHLETICS MEETING**

TIMETABLE: 15<sup>th</sup> June, 2013

	International:			National:		
15,00 h 15,00 h	hammer throw	"A" pálya "B" pálya	men (48,00) women (40,00)	pole vault	310-330-350-370-	women
16,30 h 16,30 h 16,45 h 16,45 h	400 m triple jump 100 m javelin throw	if./heats ef./1 <sup>st</sup> round	men (51,20) women (11,50) women (12,70) women (38,00)		390-400+10 cm	
17,00 h 17,15 h 17,15 h	100 m 400 m	ef./1 <sup>st</sup> round if./heats	men (11,30) women (59,45)	pole vault	410-430-450-470- 490-500+ 10 cm	men
17,30 h 17,45 h 18,00 h 18,10 h	shot put 110 m hurdles 100 m 100 m	ef./1 <sup>st</sup> round döntő/final döntő/final	men (13,50) men (15,50) women men	100 m m hurdles	ef./1st round	women
18,15 h 18,20 h 18,30 h 18,50 h	800 m 800 m 110 m hurdles	if./heats if./heats döntő/final	men (1:58) women(2:21) men	javelin throw long jump	men men	
19,00 h 19,20 h 19,35 h 19,50 h	3000 m steeplechase	if./heats	men (9,59)	100 m m hurdles 200 m 200 m	döntő/final  if./heats if./heats	women women men